
Classic (45km / 1940hm)

Damen

D1
1. 432 Wollner Alexandra 1977 Leibnitz 2:35:12,5 Foto
2. 431 Fiala Katharina 1985 RCArböGarminMeridaPolizeiWien 2:57:58,5 Foto

D2
1. 433 Hense-Simenk Roswitha 1962 Zweirad Janger Simplon 3:36:43,4 Foto

Herren

H1
1. 452 Gessler Simon 1995 Team Texpa Simplon 2:02:48,9 Foto
2. 466 Mick Christoph 1993 KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 2:06:04,0 Foto
3. 446 Brandl Alexander 1993 Bike Team Kaiser 2:19:44,2 Foto
4. 488 Vollmann Philipp 1991 RC Sport Vollmann 2:21:10,1 Foto
5. 468 Mühlbacher Manuel 1989 SC KNAUF Liezen Radsport 2:21:26,9 Foto
6. 478 Scheibelhofer Philipp 1990 Brunn/Gebirge 2:26:10,3 Foto
7. 445 Binder Mario 1991 GIANT Stattegg 2:26:43,6 Foto

H2
1. 497 Krenn Wolfgang 1986 Bike Team Kaiser 2:00:06,3 Foto
2. 451 Gatterer Andreas 1980 Zweirad Janger Simplon 2:03:08,4 Foto
3. 464 Mayer Norbert 1983 grafikeria centurion racing powered by 2:09:40,1 Foto
4. 472 Ramšak Borut 1986 Maribor 2:10:20,4 Foto
5. 481 Schweiger Markus 1985 grafikeria centurion racing powered by 2:12:22,8 Foto
6. 470 Ortner Bernhard 1985 Aspang 2:13:31,1 Foto
7. 458 Kittinger Reinhard 1977 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 2:13:38,8 Foto
8. 449 Dollinger Andreas 1981 grafikeria centurion racing powered by 2:14:41,3 Foto
9. 447 Conter Marco 1980 Nora Racing Team 2:17:11,5 Foto
10. 489 Vystejn Jan 1985 RC Thal 2:21:55,1 Foto
11. 487 Unterberger Sascha 1985 Bike Team Kaiser 2:27:17,9 Foto
12. 465 Mechtler Thomas 1980 RC Sport Vollmann 2:29:03,7 Foto
13. 485 Streitwieser Christian 1986 scuderia handyshop 2:30:04,3 Foto
14. 490 Wagner-Schne Jürgen 1979 Zweirad Janger Simplon 2:30:49,1 Foto
15. 494 Mura`rik Michael 1983 Kaktus Bike Team 2:30:54,0 Foto
16. 453 Gollob Rene 1984 Rig Deuschlandsberg 2:41:46,5 Foto
17. 457 Kaufmann Helmut 1981 scuderia handyshop 2:44:36,2 Foto
18. 469 Orthaber Thomas 1986 Gleisdorf 2:52:00,6 Foto
19. 496 Heissenberger Stefan 1977 3:00:34,7 Foto

H3
1. 454 Hausleitner Josef 1975 RC-TRI-RUN ATUS WEIZ 2:07:08,7 Foto
2. 444 Bäumel Andreas 1972 RC ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 2:13:47,8 Foto
3. 476 Schaffer Ingo 1972 Zweirad Janger Simplon 2:20:36,2 Foto
4. 473 Rehrl Markus 1976 RC Altenmarkt 2:23:49,1 Foto
5. 475 Riegler Thomas 1972 RC Lading 2:26:38,8 Foto
6. 498 Hotter Robert 1969 Nora Racing Ream 2:27:12,1 Foto
7. 456 Kaltenbacher Helmut 1973 Nora Racing Team 2:30:37,4 Foto
8. 483 Singer Alexander 1973 MTB-Hartberg 2:31:20,1 Foto
9. 493 Wogg Michael 1972 Leibnitz 2:35:11,7 Foto
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10. 462 Lang Johann 1968 Zweirad Janger Simplon 2:41:33,9 Foto
11. 443 Bauer Werner 1970 Reichenau an der Rax 2:44:46,1 Foto
12. 482 Seidl Thomas 1974 Radsport Caska 2:51:17,9 Foto
13. 460 Koelbl Johannes 1974 Bergteufeln Deutschkreutz 2:57:18,7 Foto
14. 495 Schick Klaus 1972 3:00:26,8 Foto
15. 479 Schmieder Rainer 1967 RC Thal 3:19:53,4 Foto
16. 471 Pirer Stefan 1974 SU Tri Styria 3:22:34,7 Foto

H4
1. 491 Wakonig Adolf 1963 www.sportgruber.at 2:17:32,0 Foto
2. 441 Andrejek Erich 1964 WSA greenteam 2:23:57,2 Foto
3. 463 Maier Ernest 1966 GIANT Stattegg 2:24:00,4 Foto
4. 492 Wimler Andreas 1961 Zweirad Janger Simplon 2:31:50,9 Foto
5. 467 Mick Gerald 1962 KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 2:34:56,1 Foto
6. 448 Deutsch Jochen 1966 Schi und Sportclub Rohr im Geb 2:37:26,8 Foto
7. 455 Hense Adolf 1960 Zweirad Janger Simplon 3:05:43,2 Foto

Small (22km / 1200hm)

Damen

D1
1. 248 Schwaiger Bettina 1990 KTM RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerland 1:36:13,5 Foto
2. 247 Neumüller Karoline 1996 GranitBiker Kleinzell 1:36:40,4 Foto
3. 251 Amtmann Andrea 1981 1:42:41,2 Foto
4. 243 Hainfellner Sandra 1996 WSV-Payerbach 1:45:14,5 Foto
5. 246 Müller Nina 1991 KTM RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerland 1:50:16,3 Foto
6. 241 Eder Claudia 1980 Brunn/Gebirge 1:50:31,8 Foto

D2
1. 252 Linortner Christa 1963 Grafika Master Team 1:54:17,1 Foto
2. 249 Maier Monika 1969 GIANT Stattegg 1:56:45,2 Foto
3. 245 Ladstätter Sigrid 1973 GIANT Stattegg 2:04:57,8 Foto
4. 242 Haberl Margit 1966 gaishorn 2:19:22,4 Foto
5. 250 Hansen Elke 1969 2:44:37,5 Foto

Herren

Jun. M
1. 276 Büchsenmeiste Daniel 1998 BC Stoahupfa Leibnitz 1:26:23,9 Foto
2. 269 Bartl Johannes 1999 BC Stoahupfa Leibnitz 1:38:58,0 Foto
3. 266 Aistleitner Christian 1998 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 1:43:26,7 Foto

H1
1. 330 Preiss Markus 1991 KTM RAD.SPORT.SZENE 1:09:59,0 Foto
2. 344 Spreitzhofer Christoph 1990 RC ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 1:10:38,4 Foto
3. 292 Gebeshuber Martin 1988 grafikeria centurion racing powered by 1:15:47,6 Foto
4. 327 Peinsteiner Dominik 1996 grafikeria centurion racing powered by 1:16:55,6 Foto
5. 320 Lebenbauer Andreas 1989 RC- Greinbach 1:18:35,2 Foto
6. 328 Pichler Michael 1993 URC Styriabiker 1:20:28,4 Foto
7. 290 Fink David 1990 URC Styriabiker 1:20:42,1 Foto
8. 286 Edelsbrunner Martin 1991 GIANT Stattegg 1:21:56,4 Foto
9. 316 Kürbisch Martin 1992 Zweirad Janger Simplon 1:21:59,2 Foto
10. 287 Ernst Johannes 1992 WSA greenteam 1:22:10,2 Foto
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11. 343 Schwab Daniel 1994 Nora Racing Team 1:23:09,2 Foto
12. 356 Wiedner Dominik 1990 Rc Sunpor Sankt Pölten 1:23:30,7 Foto
13. 285 Ebner Andreas 1992 Birkfeld 1:26:57,8 Foto
14. 326 Nistelberger Sandro 1994 WSA greenteam 1:27:01,7 Foto
15. 295 Grundner Gerald 1993 Team Kotnik 1:28:06,5 Foto
16. 280 Deutsch Lukas 1996 SSC Rohr im Gebirge 1:28:40,0 Foto
17. 315 Kucera Alexander 1987 cyklosi 1:34:00,6 Foto
18. 273 Brottrager Tim 1997 Bicycle Graz 1:34:05,0 Foto
19. 303 Hochmuth Alexander 1990 Nora Racing Team 1:38:07,6 Foto
20. 299 Hartner Dominik 1994 Zweirad Janger Simplon 1:39:02,3 Foto
21. 361 Zettl Michael 1988 Hartberg 1:46:18,4 Foto

H2
1. 282 Dietrich Rene 1984 Bike Racing Team Adam Leibnitz 1:12:17,4 Foto
2. 367 Feichtegger Martin 1978 Zweirad Janger Simplon 1:12:23,9 Foto
3. 325 Moitzi Christian 1984 URC Radwelt MK Factory Racing 1:15:14,8 Foto
4. 281 Dietrich Daniel 1982 Zweirad Janger Simplon 1:17:14,1 Foto
5. 373 Harrich Christopher 1984 1:20:06,0 Foto
6. 293 Glettler Markus 1979 RC-TRI-RUN ATUS WEIZ 1:20:46,8 Foto
7. 312 Koller Heinz Peter 1980 RC-TRI-RUN ATUS WEIZ 1:20:51,2 Foto
8. 321 Liebmann Mario 1984 RC-TRI-RUN ATUS WEIZ 1:21:41,1 Foto
9. 337 Savel Alexander 1982 grafikeria centurion racing powered by 1:28:26,2 Foto
10. 277 Caronti Andrea 1981 Nora Racing Team 1:28:44,9 Foto
11. 364 Zweidik Michael 1981 Bike Racing Team Adam Leibnitz 1:29:25,2 Foto
12. 298 Handler Philipp 1979 ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen 1:29:25,9 Foto
13. 353 Wagner Günther 1981 RC Thal 1:32:20,0 Foto
14. 322 Mader Rene 1985 Feldbach 1:32:41,9 Foto
15. 371 Materer Daniel 1983 SC Liezen 1:36:49,0 Foto
16. 331 Profanter Thomas 1977 RC-TRI-RUN ATUS WEIZ 1:38:41,8 Foto
17. 308 Kainz Dietmar 1985 Crazy Cross Biker 1:39:17,5 Foto
18. 338 Savel Philip 1984 grafikeria centurion racing powered by 1:39:38,2 Foto
19. 314 Kreim David 1979 RC-TRI-RUN ATUS WEIZ 1:40:38,7 Foto
20. 341 Schnalzer Dieter 1977 Stone Hill Bikers 1:40:51,3 Foto
21. 305 Jagerhofer René 1985 RC Haas`n 1:42:56,9 Foto
22. 333 Reiter Gerald 1977 MTB-Club Lockenhaus 1:43:03,8 Foto
23. 372 Flechl Andreas 1981 BC Stoahupfa 1:44:02,7 Foto
24. 362 Ziessler Bernhard 1983 RC-Thal 1:48:47,7 Foto
25. 369 Mauerhofer Christian 1981 2:27:42,8 Foto

H3
1. 340 Schimmel Werner 1976 ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen 1:17:42,6 Foto
2. 323 Mara Bernd 1975 Crazy Cross Biker 1:19:52,7 Foto
3. 302 Heiling Manfred 1971 WSA greenteam 1:21:38,7 Foto
4. 267 Auer Peter 1968 Weiz 1:21:52,1 Foto
5. 296 Haas Andreas 1974 RC Haas´n 1:23:38,7 Foto
6. 268 Bartl Johann 1969 ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen 1:24:43,5 Foto
7. 271 Baumgart Hinrich 1968 Graz 1:24:54,7 Foto
8. 283 Dormann Jürgen 1971 KTMRAD.SPORT:SZENE 1:25:54,1 Foto
9. 270 Bäumel Franz 1969 RC ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 1:28:47,2 Foto
10. 351 Trattner Christopher 1970 Team Kotnik 1:29:59,7 Foto
11. 309 Kienreich Klaus 1973 GIANT Stattegg 1:32:49,3 Foto
12. 329 Pink Peter 1972 Team Pro Energetic ARBÖ 1:33:27,1 Foto
13. 307 Juwan Christian 1969 URC Styriabiker 1:33:40,0 Foto
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14. 313 Kreil Gerhard 1976 Zweirad Janger Simplon 1:36:56,5 Foto
15. 291 Gaisch Michael 1972 BC Stoahupfa 1:43:49,9 Foto
16. 301 Heiling Hermann 1967 Friesis - Bikery 1:45:08,1 Foto
17. 357 wiedner alfred 1968 rc sunpor st pölten 1:47:49,2 Foto
18. 279 Derler Gottfried 1972 USV Saifen-Boden 1:49:26,3 Foto
19. 354 Weissl Mario 1974 Magna Powertrain 1:50:04,3 Foto
20. 311 Kohl Harald 1972 Bad Radkersburg 1:53:46,7 Foto
21. 289 Färber Karl 1968 Gleisdorf 1:56:04,5 Foto
22. 284 Eberhart Gerd 1972 Halbenrain 2:13:15,9 Foto

H4
1. 335 Rinnerhofer Johann 1963 RC ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 1:17:10,2 Foto
2. 352 Trausmüller Eduard 1965 WSA greenteam 1:18:45,5 Foto
3. 368 Dietrich Erwin 1961 Zweirad Janger Simplon 1:20:29,4 Foto
4. 336 Rois Karl 1963 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 1:28:58,7 Foto
5. 347 Szabados Tamas 1963 Bobbys Sport Shop 1:29:09,5 Foto
6. 374 Failmayer Andreas 1963 Rafa Sport 1:33:39,2 Foto
7. 342 Schröding Mandi 1966 KTM RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerland 1:36:32,2 Foto
8. 355 Wess Werner 1959 RC Kreuzer BadVöslau 1:38:03,6 Foto
9. 318 Lafer Franz 1961 WSA greenteam 1:39:42,8 Foto
10. 294 Gruber Christian 1963 GIANT Stattegg 1:41:15,2 Foto
11. 274 Bruckmüller Detlef 1965 :-} 1:45:51,3 Foto
12. 275 Brunner wolfgang 1963 GIANT Stattegg 1:51:37,7 Foto
13. 339 Scheibelhofer Robert 1965 Wien 1:55:17,4 Foto
14. 319 Lahner Johannes 1963 Baden 2:19:05,0 Foto

H5
1. 370 Prechtl Pezl 1956 Grafika Master Team 1:32:03,2 Foto
2. 306 Jerson Karl 1952 MTB - Club Lockenhaus 1:34:37,4 Foto
3. 360 Zamisch Alfred 1956 KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 1:34:38,7 Foto
4. 358 Wininger Franz 1954 RC Tretlager Amstetten 1:40:45,7 Foto
5. 366 Tritscher Wolfgang 1955 1:50:25,0 Foto

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 153
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Classic (45km / 1940hm)

1. grafikeria centurion racing powered by muki 1 6:36:44,35
464 Norbert Mayer 2:09:40,1 Herren2 1983
481 Markus Schweiger 2:12:22,8 Herren2 1985
449 Andreas Dollinger 2:14:41,3 Herren2 1981

2. Bike Team Kaiser 1 6:47:08,58
497 Wolfgang Krenn 2:00:06,3 Herren2 1986
446 Alexander Brandl 2:19:44,2 Herren1 1993
487 Sascha Unterberger 2:27:17,9 Herren2 1985

3. Zweirad Janger Simplon 1 6:54:33,83
451 Andreas Gatterer 2:03:08,4 Herren2 1980
476 Ingo Schaffer 2:20:36,2 Herren3 1972
490 Jürgen Wagner-Schnepf 2:30:49,1 Herren2 1979

4. Zweirad Janger Simplon 2 8:19:08,17
492 Andreas Wimler 2:31:50,9 Herren4 1961
462 Johann Lang 2:41:33,9 Herren3 1968
455 Adolf Hense 3:05:43,2 Herren4 1960

Small (22km / 1200hm)

1. Zweirad Janger Simplon 1 3:50:07,46
367 Martin Feichtegger 1:12:23,9 Herren 2 1978
281 Daniel Dietrich 1:17:14,1 Herren 2 1982
368 Erwin Dietrich 1:20:29,4 Herren 4 1961

2. RC ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 1 3:56:35,85
344 Christoph Spreitzhofer 1:10:38,4 Herren 1 1990
335 Johann Rinnerhofer 1:17:10,2 Herren 4 1963
270 Franz Bäumel 1:28:47,2 Herren 3 1969

3. grafikeria centurion racing powered by muki 1 4:01:09,55
292 Martin Gebeshuber 1:15:47,6 Herren 1 1988
327 Dominik Peinsteiner 1:16:55,6 Herren 1 1996
337 Alexander Savel 1:28:26,2 Herren 2 1982

4. WSA greenteam 1 4:02:34,58
352 Eduard Trausmüller 1:18:45,5 Herren 4 1965
302 Manfred Heiling 1:21:38,7 Herren 3 1971
287 Johannes Ernst 1:22:10,2 Herren 1 1992

5. RC-TRI-RUN ATUS WEIZ 1 4:03:19,29
293 Markus Glettler 1:20:46,8 Herren 2 1979
312 Heinz Peter Koller 1:20:51,2 Herren 2 1980
321 Mario Liebmann 1:21:41,1 Herren 2 1984

6. ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen 1 4:11:52,15
340 Werner Schimmel 1:17:42,6 Herren 3 1976
268 Johann Bartl 1:24:43,5 Herren 3 1969
298 Philipp Handler 1:29:25,9 Herren 2 1979
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7. URC Styriabiker 1 4:14:50,60
328 Michael Pichler 1:20:28,4 Herren 1 1993
290 David Fink 1:20:42,1 Herren 1 1990
307 Christian Juwan 1:33:40,0 Herren 3 1969

8. Nora Racing Team 1 4:30:01,93
343 Daniel Schwab 1:23:09,2 Herren 1 1994
277 Andrea Caronti 1:28:44,9 Herren 2 1981
303 Alexander Hochmuth 1:38:07,6 Herren 1 1990

9. GIANT Stattegg 1 4:36:01,10
286 Martin Edelsbrunner 1:21:56,4 Herren 1 1991
309 Klaus Kienreich 1:32:49,3 Herren 3 1973
294 Christian Gruber 1:41:15,2 Herren 4 1963

10. Zweirad Janger Simplon 2 4:37:58,17
316 Martin Kürbisch 1:21:59,2 Herren 1 1992
313 Gerhard Kreil 1:36:56,5 Herren 3 1976
299 Dominik Hartner 1:39:02,3 Herren 1 1994

11. KTM RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerland 1 5:03:02,08
248 Bettina Schwaiger 1:36:13,5 Damen 1 1990
342 Mandi Schröding 1:36:32,2 Herren 4 1966
246 Nina Müller 1:50:16,3 Damen 1 1991

12. GIANT Stattegg 2 5:53:20,90
275 Wolfgang Brunner 1:51:37,7 Herren 4 1963
249 Monika Maier 1:56:45,2 Damen 2 1969
245 Sigrid Ladstätter 2:04:57,8 Damen 2 1973
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Classic (45km / 1940hm)

Herren
1. 497 Krenn Wolfgang 1986 Herren2 Bike Team Kaiser 2:00:06,3 Foto
2. 452 Gessler Simon 1995 Herren1 Team Texpa Simplon 2:02:48,9 Foto
3. 451 Gatterer Andreas 1980 Herren2 Zweirad Janger Simplon 2:03:08,4 Foto
4. 466 Mick Christoph 1993 Herren1 KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 2:06:04,0 Foto
5. 454 Hausleitner Josef 1975 Herren3 RC-TRI-RUN ATUS WEIZ 2:07:08,7 Foto
6. 464 Mayer Norbert 1983 Herren2 grafikeria centurion racing 2:09:40,1 Foto
7. 472 Ramšak Borut 1986 Herren2 Maribor 2:10:20,4 Foto
8. 481 Schweiger Markus 1985 Herren2 grafikeria centurion racing 2:12:22,8 Foto
9. 470 Ortner Bernhard 1985 Herren2 Aspang 2:13:31,1 Foto
10. 458 Kittinger Reinhard 1977 Herren2 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 2:13:38,8 Foto
11. 444 Bäumel Andreas 1972 Herren3 RC ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 2:13:47,8 Foto
12. 449 Dollinger Andreas 1981 Herren2 grafikeria centurion racing 2:14:41,3 Foto
13. 447 Conter Marco 1980 Herren2 Nora Racing Team 2:17:11,5 Foto
14. 491 Wakonig Adolf 1963 Herren4 www.sportgruber.at 2:17:32,0 Foto
15. 446 Brandl Alexander 1993 Herren1 Bike Team Kaiser 2:19:44,2 Foto
16. 476 Schaffer Ingo 1972 Herren3 Zweirad Janger Simplon 2:20:36,2 Foto
17. 488 Vollmann Philipp 1991 Herren1 RC Sport Vollmann 2:21:10,1 Foto
18. 468 Mühlbacher Manuel 1989 Herren1 SC KNAUF Liezen Radsport 2:21:26,9 Foto
19. 489 Vystejn Jan 1985 Herren2 RC Thal 2:21:55,1 Foto
20. 473 Rehrl Markus 1976 Herren3 RC Altenmarkt 2:23:49,1 Foto
21. 441 Andrejek Erich 1964 Herren4 WSA greenteam 2:23:57,2 Foto
22. 463 Maier Ernest 1966 Herren4 GIANT Stattegg 2:24:00,4 Foto
23. 478 Scheibelhof Philipp 1990 Herren1 Brunn/Gebirge 2:26:10,3 Foto
24. 475 Riegler Thomas 1972 Herren3 RC Lading 2:26:38,8 Foto
25. 445 Binder Mario 1991 Herren1 GIANT Stattegg 2:26:43,6 Foto
26. 498 Hotter Robert 1969 Herren3 Nora Racing Ream 2:27:12,1 Foto
27. 487 Unterberger Sascha 1985 Herren2 Bike Team Kaiser 2:27:17,9 Foto
28. 465 Mechtler Thomas 1980 Herren2 RC Sport Vollmann 2:29:03,7 Foto
29. 485 Streitwieser Christian 1986 Herren2 scuderia handyshop 2:30:04,3 Foto
30. 456 Kaltenbache Helmut 1973 Herren3 Nora Racing Team 2:30:37,4 Foto
31. 490 Wagner-Sch Jürgen 1979 Herren2 Zweirad Janger Simplon 2:30:49,1 Foto
32. 494 Mura`rik Michael 1983 Herren2 Kaktus Bike Team 2:30:54,0 Foto
33. 483 Singer Alexander 1973 Herren3 MTB-Hartberg 2:31:20,1 Foto
34. 492 Wimler Andreas 1961 Herren4 Zweirad Janger Simplon 2:31:50,9 Foto
35. 467 Mick Gerald 1962 Herren4 KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 2:34:56,1 Foto
36. 493 Wogg Michael 1972 Herren3 Leibnitz 2:35:11,7 Foto
37. 448 Deutsch Jochen 1966 Herren4 Schi und Sportclub Rohr im 2:37:26,8 Foto
38. 462 Lang Johann 1968 Herren3 Zweirad Janger Simplon 2:41:33,9 Foto
39. 453 Gollob Rene 1984 Herren2 Rig Deuschlandsberg 2:41:46,5 Foto
40. 457 Kaufmann Helmut 1981 Herren2 scuderia handyshop 2:44:36,2 Foto
41. 443 Bauer Werner 1970 Herren3 Reichenau an der Rax 2:44:46,1 Foto
42. 482 Seidl Thomas 1974 Herren3 Radsport Caska 2:51:17,9 Foto
43. 469 Orthaber Thomas 1986 Herren2 Gleisdorf 2:52:00,6 Foto
44. 460 Koelbl Johannes 1974 Herren3 Bergteufeln Deutschkreutz 2:57:18,7 Foto
45. 495 Schick Klaus 1972 Herren3 3:00:26,8 Foto
46. 496 Heissenberg Stefan 1977 Herren2 3:00:34,7 Foto
47. 455 Hense Adolf 1960 Herren4 Zweirad Janger Simplon 3:05:43,2 Foto
48. 479 Schmieder Rainer 1967 Herren3 RC Thal 3:19:53,4 Foto
49. 471 Pirer Stefan 1974 Herren3 SU Tri Styria 3:22:34,7 Foto
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Damen
1. 432 Wollner Alexandra 1977 Damen1 Leibnitz 2:35:12,5 Foto
2. 431 Fiala Katharina 1985 Damen1 RCArböGarminMeridaPolizeiWi 2:57:58,5 Foto
3. 433 Hense-Sime Roswitha 1962 Damen2 Zweirad Janger Simplon 3:36:43,4 Foto

Small (22km / 1200hm)

Herren
1. 330 Preiss Markus 1991 Herren 1 KTM RAD.SPORT.SZENE 1:09:59,0 Foto
2. 344 Spreitzhofer Christoph 1990 Herren 1 RC ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 1:10:38,4 Foto
3. 282 Dietrich Rene 1984 Herren 2 Bike Racing Team Adam 1:12:17,4 Foto
4. 367 Feichtegger Martin 1978 Herren 2 Zweirad Janger Simplon 1:12:23,9 Foto
5. 325 Moitzi Christian 1984 Herren 2 URC Radwelt MK Factory 1:15:14,8 Foto
6. 292 Gebeshuber Martin 1988 Herren 1 grafikeria centurion racing 1:15:47,6 Foto
7. 327 Peinsteiner Dominik 1996 Herren 1 grafikeria centurion racing 1:16:55,6 Foto
8. 335 Rinnerhofer Johann 1963 Herren 4 RC ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 1:17:10,2 Foto
9. 281 Dietrich Daniel 1982 Herren 2 Zweirad Janger Simplon 1:17:14,1 Foto
10. 340 Schimmel Werner 1976 Herren 3 ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen 1:17:42,6 Foto
11. 320 Lebenbauer Andreas 1989 Herren 1 RC- Greinbach 1:18:35,2 Foto
12. 352 Trausmüller Eduard 1965 Herren 4 WSA greenteam 1:18:45,5 Foto
13. 323 Mara Bernd 1975 Herren 3 Crazy Cross Biker 1:19:52,7 Foto
14. 373 Harrich Christopher 1984 Herren 2 1:20:06,0 Foto
15. 328 Pichler Michael 1993 Herren 1 URC Styriabiker 1:20:28,4 Foto
16. 368 Dietrich Erwin 1961 Herren 4 Zweirad Janger Simplon 1:20:29,4 Foto
17. 290 Fink David 1990 Herren 1 URC Styriabiker 1:20:42,1 Foto
18. 293 Glettler Markus 1979 Herren 2 RC-TRI-RUN ATUS WEIZ 1:20:46,8 Foto
19. 312 Koller Heinz Peter 1980 Herren 2 RC-TRI-RUN ATUS WEIZ 1:20:51,2 Foto
20. 302 Heiling Manfred 1971 Herren 3 WSA greenteam 1:21:38,7 Foto
21. 321 Liebmann Mario 1984 Herren 2 RC-TRI-RUN ATUS WEIZ 1:21:41,1 Foto
22. 267 Auer Peter 1968 Herren 3 Weiz 1:21:52,1 Foto
23. 286 Edelsbrunne Martin 1991 Herren 1 GIANT Stattegg 1:21:56,4 Foto
24. 316 Kürbisch Martin 1992 Herren 1 Zweirad Janger Simplon 1:21:59,2 Foto
25. 287 Ernst Johannes 1992 Herren 1 WSA greenteam 1:22:10,2 Foto
26. 343 Schwab Daniel 1994 Herren 1 Nora Racing Team 1:23:09,2 Foto
27. 356 Wiedner Dominik 1990 Herren 1 Rc Sunpor Sankt Pölten 1:23:30,7 Foto
28. 296 Haas Andreas 1974 Herren 3 RC Haas´n 1:23:38,7 Foto
29. 268 Bartl Johann 1969 Herren 3 ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen 1:24:43,5 Foto
30. 271 Baumgart Hinrich 1968 Herren 3 Graz 1:24:54,7 Foto
31. 283 Dormann Jürgen 1971 Herren 3 KTMRAD.SPORT:SZENE 1:25:54,1 Foto
32. 276 Büchsenmei Daniel 1998 Jun m BC Stoahupfa Leibnitz 1:26:23,9 Foto
33. 285 Ebner Andreas 1992 Herren 1 Birkfeld 1:26:57,8 Foto
34. 326 Nistelberger Sandro 1994 Herren 1 WSA greenteam 1:27:01,7 Foto
35. 295 Grundner Gerald 1993 Herren 1 Team Kotnik 1:28:06,5 Foto
36. 337 Savel Alexander 1982 Herren 2 grafikeria centurion racing 1:28:26,2 Foto
37. 280 Deutsch Lukas 1996 Herren 1 SSC Rohr im Gebirge 1:28:40,0 Foto
38. 277 Caronti Andrea 1981 Herren 2 Nora Racing Team 1:28:44,9 Foto
39. 270 Bäumel Franz 1969 Herren 3 RC ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 1:28:47,2 Foto
40. 336 Rois Karl 1963 Herren 4 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 1:28:58,7 Foto
41. 347 Szabados Tamas 1963 Herren 4 Bobbys Sport Shop 1:29:09,5 Foto
42. 364 Zweidik Michael 1981 Herren 2 Bike Racing Team Adam 1:29:25,2 Foto
43. 298 Handler Philipp 1979 Herren 2 ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen 1:29:25,9 Foto
44. 351 Trattner Christopher 1970 Herren 3 Team Kotnik 1:29:59,7 Foto
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45. 370 Prechtl Pezl 1956 Herren 5 Grafika Master Team 1:32:03,2 Foto
46. 353 Wagner Günther 1981 Herren 2 RC Thal 1:32:20,0 Foto
47. 322 Mader Rene 1985 Herren 2 Feldbach 1:32:41,9 Foto
48. 309 Kienreich Klaus 1973 Herren 3 GIANT Stattegg 1:32:49,3 Foto
49. 329 Pink Peter 1972 Herren 3 Team Pro Energetic ARBÖ 1:33:27,1 Foto
50. 374 Failmayer Andreas 1963 Herren 4 Rafa Sport 1:33:39,2 Foto
51. 307 Juwan Christian 1969 Herren 3 URC Styriabiker 1:33:40,0 Foto
52. 315 Kucera Alexander 1987 Herren 1 cyklosi 1:34:00,6 Foto
53. 273 Brottrager Tim 1997 Herren 1 Bicycle Graz 1:34:05,0 Foto
54. 306 Jerson Karl 1952 Herren 5 MTB - Club Lockenhaus 1:34:37,4 Foto
55. 360 Zamisch Alfred 1956 Herren 5 KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 1:34:38,7 Foto
56. 342 Schröding Mandi 1966 Herren 4 KTM RAD.SPORT.SZENE 1:36:32,2 Foto
57. 371 Materer Daniel 1983 Herren 2 SC Liezen 1:36:49,0 Foto
58. 313 Kreil Gerhard 1976 Herren 3 Zweirad Janger Simplon 1:36:56,5 Foto
59. 355 Wess Werner 1959 Herren 4 RC Kreuzer BadVöslau 1:38:03,6 Foto
60. 303 Hochmuth Alexander 1990 Herren 1 Nora Racing Team 1:38:07,6 Foto
61. 331 Profanter Thomas 1977 Herren 2 RC-TRI-RUN ATUS WEIZ 1:38:41,8 Foto
62. 269 Bartl Johannes 1999 Jun m BC Stoahupfa Leibnitz 1:38:58,0 Foto
63. 299 Hartner Dominik 1994 Herren 1 Zweirad Janger Simplon 1:39:02,3 Foto
64. 308 Kainz Dietmar 1985 Herren 2 Crazy Cross Biker 1:39:17,5 Foto
65. 338 Savel Philip 1984 Herren 2 grafikeria centurion racing 1:39:38,2 Foto
66. 318 Lafer Franz 1961 Herren 4 WSA greenteam 1:39:42,8 Foto
67. 314 Kreim David 1979 Herren 2 RC-TRI-RUN ATUS WEIZ 1:40:38,7 Foto
68. 358 Wininger Franz 1954 Herren 5 RC Tretlager Amstetten 1:40:45,7 Foto
69. 341 Schnalzer Dieter 1977 Herren 2 Stone Hill Bikers 1:40:51,3 Foto
70. 294 Gruber Christian 1963 Herren 4 GIANT Stattegg 1:41:15,2 Foto
71. 305 Jagerhofer René 1985 Herren 2 RC Haas`n 1:42:56,9 Foto
72. 333 Reiter Gerald 1977 Herren 2 MTB-Club Lockenhaus 1:43:03,8 Foto
73. 266 Aistleitner Christian 1998 Jun m RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 1:43:26,7 Foto
74. 291 Gaisch Michael 1972 Herren 3 BC Stoahupfa 1:43:49,9 Foto
75. 372 Flechl Andreas 1981 Herren 2 BC Stoahupfa 1:44:02,7 Foto
76. 301 Heiling Hermann 1967 Herren 3 Friesis - Bikery 1:45:08,1 Foto
77. 274 Bruckmüller Detlef 1965 Herren 4 :-} 1:45:51,3 Foto
78. 361 Zettl Michael 1988 Herren 1 Hartberg 1:46:18,4 Foto
79. 357 wiedner alfred 1968 Herren 3 rc sunpor st pölten 1:47:49,2 Foto
80. 362 Ziessler Bernhard 1983 Herren 2 RC-Thal 1:48:47,7 Foto
81. 279 Derler Gottfried 1972 Herren 3 USV Saifen-Boden 1:49:26,3 Foto
82. 354 Weissl Mario 1974 Herren 3 Magna Powertrain 1:50:04,3 Foto
83. 366 Tritscher Wolfgang 1955 Herren 5 1:50:25,0 Foto
84. 275 Brunner wolfgang 1963 Herren 4 GIANT Stattegg 1:51:37,7 Foto
85. 311 Kohl Harald 1972 Herren 3 Bad Radkersburg 1:53:46,7 Foto
86. 339 Scheibelhof Robert 1965 Herren 4 Wien 1:55:17,4 Foto
87. 289 Färber Karl 1968 Herren 3 Gleisdorf 1:56:04,5 Foto
88. 284 Eberhart Gerd 1972 Herren 3 Halbenrain 2:13:15,9 Foto
89. 319 Lahner Johannes 1963 Herren 4 Baden 2:19:05,0 Foto
90. 369 Mauerhofer Christian 1981 Herren 2 2:27:42,8 Foto

Damen
1. 248 Schwaiger Bettina 1990 Damen 1 KTM RAD.SPORT.SZENE 1:36:13,5 Foto
2. 247 Neumüller Karoline 1996 Damen 1 GranitBiker Kleinzell 1:36:40,4 Foto
3. 251 Amtmann Andrea 1981 Damen 1 1:42:41,2 Foto
4. 243 Hainfellner Sandra 1996 Damen 1 WSV-Payerbach 1:45:14,5 Foto
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5. 246 Müller Nina 1991 Damen 1 KTM RAD.SPORT.SZENE 1:50:16,3 Foto
6. 241 Eder Claudia 1980 Damen 1 Brunn/Gebirge 1:50:31,8 Foto
7. 252 Linortner Christa 1963 Damen 2 Grafika Master Team 1:54:17,1 Foto
8. 249 Maier Monika 1969 Damen 2 GIANT Stattegg 1:56:45,2 Foto
9. 245 Ladstätter Sigrid 1973 Damen 2 GIANT Stattegg 2:04:57,8 Foto
10. 242 Haberl Margit 1966 Damen 2 gaishorn 2:19:22,4 Foto
11. 250 Hansen Elke 1969 Damen 2 2:44:37,5 Foto

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 153
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Classic (45km / 1940hm)

Herren
1. 497 Krenn Wolfgang 1. H2 1986 Bike Team Kaiser 2:00:06,3 Foto
2. 452 Gessler Simon 1. H1 1995 Team Texpa Simplon 2:02:48,9 Foto
3. 451 Gatterer Andreas 2. H2 1980 Zweirad Janger Simplon 2:03:08,4 Foto
4. 466 Mick Christoph 2. H1 1993 KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 2:06:04,0 Foto
5. 454 Hausleitner Josef 1. H3 1975 RC-TRI-RUN ATUS WEIZ 2:07:08,7 Foto
6. 464 Mayer Norbert 3. H2 1983 grafikeria centurion racing 2:09:40,1 Foto
7. 472 Ramšak Borut 4. H2 1986 Maribor 2:10:20,4 Foto
8. 481 Schweiger Markus 5. H2 1985 grafikeria centurion racing 2:12:22,8 Foto
9. 470 Ortner Bernhard 6. H2 1985 Aspang 2:13:31,1 Foto
10. 458 Kittinger Reinhard 7. H2 1977 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 2:13:38,8 Foto
11. 444 Bäumel Andreas 2. H3 1972 RC ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 2:13:47,8 Foto
12. 449 Dollinger Andreas 8. H2 1981 grafikeria centurion racing 2:14:41,3 Foto
13. 447 Conter Marco 9. H2 1980 Nora Racing Team 2:17:11,5 Foto
14. 491 Wakonig Adolf 1. H4 1963 www.sportgruber.at 2:17:32,0 Foto
15. 446 Brandl Alexander 3. H1 1993 Bike Team Kaiser 2:19:44,2 Foto
16. 476 Schaffer Ingo 3. H3 1972 Zweirad Janger Simplon 2:20:36,2 Foto
17. 488 Vollmann Philipp 4. H1 1991 RC Sport Vollmann 2:21:10,1 Foto
18. 468 Mühlbacher Manuel 5. H1 1989 SC KNAUF Liezen Radsport 2:21:26,9 Foto
19. 489 Vystejn Jan 10. H2 1985 RC Thal 2:21:55,1 Foto
20. 473 Rehrl Markus 4. H3 1976 RC Altenmarkt 2:23:49,1 Foto
21. 441 Andrejek Erich 2. H4 1964 WSA greenteam 2:23:57,2 Foto
22. 463 Maier Ernest 3. H4 1966 GIANT Stattegg 2:24:00,4 Foto
23. 478 Scheibelhof Philipp 6. H1 1990 Brunn/Gebirge 2:26:10,3 Foto
24. 475 Riegler Thomas 5. H3 1972 RC Lading 2:26:38,8 Foto
25. 445 Binder Mario 7. H1 1991 GIANT Stattegg 2:26:43,6 Foto
26. 498 Hotter Robert 6. H3 1969 Nora Racing Ream 2:27:12,1 Foto
27. 487 Unterberger Sascha 11. H2 1985 Bike Team Kaiser 2:27:17,9 Foto
28. 465 Mechtler Thomas 12. H2 1980 RC Sport Vollmann 2:29:03,7 Foto
29. 485 Streitwieser Christian 13. H2 1986 scuderia handyshop 2:30:04,3 Foto
30. 456 Kaltenbache Helmut 7. H3 1973 Nora Racing Team 2:30:37,4 Foto
31. 490 Wagner-Sch Jürgen 14. H2 1979 Zweirad Janger Simplon 2:30:49,1 Foto
32. 494 Mura`rik Michael 15. H2 1983 Kaktus Bike Team 2:30:54,0 Foto
33. 483 Singer Alexander 8. H3 1973 MTB-Hartberg 2:31:20,1 Foto
34. 492 Wimler Andreas 4. H4 1961 Zweirad Janger Simplon 2:31:50,9 Foto
35. 467 Mick Gerald 5. H4 1962 KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 2:34:56,1 Foto
36. 493 Wogg Michael 9. H3 1972 Leibnitz 2:35:11,7 Foto
37. 448 Deutsch Jochen 6. H4 1966 Schi und Sportclub Rohr im 2:37:26,8 Foto
38. 462 Lang Johann 10. H3 1968 Zweirad Janger Simplon 2:41:33,9 Foto
39. 453 Gollob Rene 16. H2 1984 Rig Deuschlandsberg 2:41:46,5 Foto
40. 457 Kaufmann Helmut 17. H2 1981 scuderia handyshop 2:44:36,2 Foto
41. 443 Bauer Werner 11. H3 1970 Reichenau an der Rax 2:44:46,1 Foto
42. 482 Seidl Thomas 12. H3 1974 Radsport Caska 2:51:17,9 Foto
43. 469 Orthaber Thomas 18. H2 1986 Gleisdorf 2:52:00,6 Foto
44. 460 Koelbl Johannes 13. H3 1974 Bergteufeln Deutschkreutz 2:57:18,7 Foto
45. 495 Schick Klaus 14. H3 1972 3:00:26,8 Foto
46. 496 Heissenber Stefan 19. H2 1977 3:00:34,7 Foto
47. 455 Hense Adolf 7. H4 1960 Zweirad Janger Simplon 3:05:43,2 Foto
48. 479 Schmieder Rainer 15. H3 1967 RC Thal 3:19:53,4 Foto
49. 471 Pirer Stefan 16. H3 1974 SU Tri Styria 3:22:34,7 Foto
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Damen
1. 432 Wollner Alexandra 1. D1 1977 Leibnitz 2:35:12,5 Foto
2. 431 Fiala Katharina 2. D1 1985 RCArböGarminMeridaPolizeiWi 2:57:58,5 Foto
3. 433 Hense-Sime Roswitha 1. D2 1962 Zweirad Janger Simplon 3:36:43,4 Foto
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Small (22km / 1200hm)

Herren
1. 330 Preiss Markus 1. H1 1991 KTM RAD.SPORT.SZENE 1:09:59,0 Foto
2. 344 Spreitzhofer Christoph 2. H1 1990 RC ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 1:10:38,4 Foto
3. 282 Dietrich Rene 1. H2 1984 Bike Racing Team Adam 1:12:17,4 Foto
4. 367 Feichtegger Martin 2. H2 1978 Zweirad Janger Simplon 1:12:23,9 Foto
5. 325 Moitzi Christian 3. H2 1984 URC Radwelt MK Factory 1:15:14,8 Foto
6. 292 Gebeshuber Martin 3. H1 1988 grafikeria centurion racing 1:15:47,6 Foto
7. 327 Peinsteiner Dominik 4. H1 1996 grafikeria centurion racing 1:16:55,6 Foto
8. 335 Rinnerhofer Johann 1. H4 1963 RC ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 1:17:10,2 Foto
9. 281 Dietrich Daniel 4. H2 1982 Zweirad Janger Simplon 1:17:14,1 Foto
10. 340 Schimmel Werner 1. H3 1976 ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen 1:17:42,6 Foto
11. 320 Lebenbauer Andreas 5. H1 1989 RC- Greinbach 1:18:35,2 Foto
12. 352 Trausmüller Eduard 2. H4 1965 WSA greenteam 1:18:45,5 Foto
13. 323 Mara Bernd 2. H3 1975 Crazy Cross Biker 1:19:52,7 Foto
14. 373 Harrich Christopher 5. H2 1984 1:20:06,0 Foto
15. 328 Pichler Michael 6. H1 1993 URC Styriabiker 1:20:28,4 Foto
16. 368 Dietrich Erwin 3. H4 1961 Zweirad Janger Simplon 1:20:29,4 Foto
17. 290 Fink David 7. H1 1990 URC Styriabiker 1:20:42,1 Foto
18. 293 Glettler Markus 6. H2 1979 RC-TRI-RUN ATUS WEIZ 1:20:46,8 Foto
19. 312 Koller Heinz Peter 7. H2 1980 RC-TRI-RUN ATUS WEIZ 1:20:51,2 Foto
20. 302 Heiling Manfred 3. H3 1971 WSA greenteam 1:21:38,7 Foto
21. 321 Liebmann Mario 8. H2 1984 RC-TRI-RUN ATUS WEIZ 1:21:41,1 Foto
22. 267 Auer Peter 4. H3 1968 Weiz 1:21:52,1 Foto
23. 286 Edelsbrunn Martin 8. H1 1991 GIANT Stattegg 1:21:56,4 Foto
24. 316 Kürbisch Martin 9. H1 1992 Zweirad Janger Simplon 1:21:59,2 Foto
25. 287 Ernst Johannes 10. H1 1992 WSA greenteam 1:22:10,2 Foto
26. 343 Schwab Daniel 11. H1 1994 Nora Racing Team 1:23:09,2 Foto
27. 356 Wiedner Dominik 12. H1 1990 Rc Sunpor Sankt Pölten 1:23:30,7 Foto
28. 296 Haas Andreas 5. H3 1974 RC Haas´n 1:23:38,7 Foto
29. 268 Bartl Johann 6. H3 1969 ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen 1:24:43,5 Foto
30. 271 Baumgart Hinrich 7. H3 1968 Graz 1:24:54,7 Foto
31. 283 Dormann Jürgen 8. H3 1971 KTMRAD.SPORT:SZENE 1:25:54,1 Foto
32. 276 Büchsenmei Daniel 1. Jun. 1998 BC Stoahupfa Leibnitz 1:26:23,9 Foto
33. 285 Ebner Andreas 13. H1 1992 Birkfeld 1:26:57,8 Foto
34. 326 Nistelberger Sandro 14. H1 1994 WSA greenteam 1:27:01,7 Foto
35. 295 Grundner Gerald 15. H1 1993 Team Kotnik 1:28:06,5 Foto
36. 337 Savel Alexander 9. H2 1982 grafikeria centurion racing 1:28:26,2 Foto
37. 280 Deutsch Lukas 16. H1 1996 SSC Rohr im Gebirge 1:28:40,0 Foto
38. 277 Caronti Andrea 10. H2 1981 Nora Racing Team 1:28:44,9 Foto
39. 270 Bäumel Franz 9. H3 1969 RC ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 1:28:47,2 Foto
40. 336 Rois Karl 4. H4 1963 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 1:28:58,7 Foto
41. 347 Szabados Tamas 5. H4 1963 Bobbys Sport Shop 1:29:09,5 Foto
42. 364 Zweidik Michael 11. H2 1981 Bike Racing Team Adam 1:29:25,2 Foto
43. 298 Handler Philipp 12. H2 1979 ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen 1:29:25,9 Foto
44. 351 Trattner Christopher 10. H3 1970 Team Kotnik 1:29:59,7 Foto
45. 370 Prechtl Pezl 1. H5 1956 Grafika Master Team 1:32:03,2 Foto
46. 353 Wagner Günther 13. H2 1981 RC Thal 1:32:20,0 Foto
47. 322 Mader Rene 14. H2 1985 Feldbach 1:32:41,9 Foto
48. 309 Kienreich Klaus 11. H3 1973 GIANT Stattegg 1:32:49,3 Foto
49. 329 Pink Peter 12. H3 1972 Team Pro Energetic ARBÖ 1:33:27,1 Foto
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50. 374 Failmayer Andreas 6. H4 1963 Rafa Sport 1:33:39,2 Foto
51. 307 Juwan Christian 13. H3 1969 URC Styriabiker 1:33:40,0 Foto
52. 315 Kucera Alexander 17. H1 1987 cyklosi 1:34:00,6 Foto
53. 273 Brottrager Tim 18. H1 1997 Bicycle Graz 1:34:05,0 Foto
54. 306 Jerson Karl 2. H5 1952 MTB - Club Lockenhaus 1:34:37,4 Foto
55. 360 Zamisch Alfred 3. H5 1956 KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 1:34:38,7 Foto
56. 342 Schröding Mandi 7. H4 1966 KTM RAD.SPORT.SZENE 1:36:32,2 Foto
57. 371 Materer Daniel 15. H2 1983 SC Liezen 1:36:49,0 Foto
58. 313 Kreil Gerhard 14. H3 1976 Zweirad Janger Simplon 1:36:56,5 Foto
59. 355 Wess Werner 8. H4 1959 RC Kreuzer BadVöslau 1:38:03,6 Foto
60. 303 Hochmuth Alexander 19. H1 1990 Nora Racing Team 1:38:07,6 Foto
61. 331 Profanter Thomas 16. H2 1977 RC-TRI-RUN ATUS WEIZ 1:38:41,8 Foto
62. 269 Bartl Johannes 2. Jun. 1999 BC Stoahupfa Leibnitz 1:38:58,0 Foto
63. 299 Hartner Dominik 20. H1 1994 Zweirad Janger Simplon 1:39:02,3 Foto
64. 308 Kainz Dietmar 17. H2 1985 Crazy Cross Biker 1:39:17,5 Foto
65. 338 Savel Philip 18. H2 1984 grafikeria centurion racing 1:39:38,2 Foto
66. 318 Lafer Franz 9. H4 1961 WSA greenteam 1:39:42,8 Foto
67. 314 Kreim David 19. H2 1979 RC-TRI-RUN ATUS WEIZ 1:40:38,7 Foto
68. 358 Wininger Franz 4. H5 1954 RC Tretlager Amstetten 1:40:45,7 Foto
69. 341 Schnalzer Dieter 20. H2 1977 Stone Hill Bikers 1:40:51,3 Foto
70. 294 Gruber Christian 10. H4 1963 GIANT Stattegg 1:41:15,2 Foto
71. 305 Jagerhofer René 21. H2 1985 RC Haas`n 1:42:56,9 Foto
72. 333 Reiter Gerald 22. H2 1977 MTB-Club Lockenhaus 1:43:03,8 Foto
73. 266 Aistleitner Christian 3. Jun. 1998 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 1:43:26,7 Foto
74. 291 Gaisch Michael 15. H3 1972 BC Stoahupfa 1:43:49,9 Foto
75. 372 Flechl Andreas 23. H2 1981 BC Stoahupfa 1:44:02,7 Foto
76. 301 Heiling Hermann 16. H3 1967 Friesis - Bikery 1:45:08,1 Foto
77. 274 Bruckmüller Detlef 11. H4 1965 :-} 1:45:51,3 Foto
78. 361 Zettl Michael 21. H1 1988 Hartberg 1:46:18,4 Foto
79. 357 wiedner alfred 17. H3 1968 rc sunpor st pölten 1:47:49,2 Foto
80. 362 Ziessler Bernhard 24. H2 1983 RC-Thal 1:48:47,7 Foto
81. 279 Derler Gottfried 18. H3 1972 USV Saifen-Boden 1:49:26,3 Foto
82. 354 Weissl Mario 19. H3 1974 Magna Powertrain 1:50:04,3 Foto
83. 366 Tritscher Wolfgang 5. H5 1955 1:50:25,0 Foto
84. 275 Brunner wolfgang 12. H4 1963 GIANT Stattegg 1:51:37,7 Foto
85. 311 Kohl Harald 20. H3 1972 Bad Radkersburg 1:53:46,7 Foto
86. 339 Scheibelhof Robert 13. H4 1965 Wien 1:55:17,4 Foto
87. 289 Färber Karl 21. H3 1968 Gleisdorf 1:56:04,5 Foto
88. 284 Eberhart Gerd 22. H3 1972 Halbenrain 2:13:15,9 Foto
89. 319 Lahner Johannes 14. H4 1963 Baden 2:19:05,0 Foto
90. 369 Mauerhofer Christian 25. H2 1981 2:27:42,8 Foto

Damen
1. 248 Schwaiger Bettina 1. D1 1990 KTM RAD.SPORT.SZENE 1:36:13,5 Foto
2. 247 Neumüller Karoline 2. D1 1996 GranitBiker Kleinzell 1:36:40,4 Foto
3. 251 Amtmann Andrea 3. D1 1981 1:42:41,2 Foto
4. 243 Hainfellner Sandra 4. D1 1996 WSV-Payerbach 1:45:14,5 Foto
5. 246 Müller Nina 5. D1 1991 KTM RAD.SPORT.SZENE 1:50:16,3 Foto
6. 241 Eder Claudia 6. D1 1980 Brunn/Gebirge 1:50:31,8 Foto
7. 252 Linortner Christa 1. D2 1963 Grafika Master Team 1:54:17,1 Foto
8. 249 Maier Monika 2. D2 1969 GIANT Stattegg 1:56:45,2 Foto
9. 245 Ladstätter Sigrid 3. D2 1973 GIANT Stattegg 2:04:57,8 Foto
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10. 242 Haberl Margit 4. D2 1966 gaishorn 2:19:22,4 Foto
11. 250 Hansen Elke 5. D2 1969 2:44:37,5 Foto

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 153
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